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1. 21100058 KOUSHIK KUMAR CHAYAN RATAN SARKAR 69.00 352 Banking and Insurance Merit

2. 21100080 BINTE PUSPO MD. SOHEL RANA 74.50 110 Finance Merit

3. 21100160 MST. TAHIA TASKIN NOKSHI ABU TAHER MD. BORHAN UDDIN 74.00 123 Finance Merit

4. 21100203 MD. TAHMIDUR RAHMAN TONMOY MD. TABIBUR RAHMAN 76.25 69 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

5. 21100207 MD. RAKIB PATOYARI MD. NURUL AMIN 71.00 244 Management Studies Merit

6. 21100292 MD.RIAZ AHAMED MD.SHARIFUL ISLAM 68.50 396 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

7. 21100309 MD. ABU RAIHAN MD. JAHED ALI 72.00 201 Marketing Merit

8. 21100353 MD. RIDOY AHAMMED MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 79.75 21 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

9. 21100369 JARIN TASNIM MD. ZAHIDUR RAHMAN 71.00 245 Management Studies Merit

10. 21100565 MD. HOSEN ABDUL KHALEK 72.50 173 Finance Merit

11. 21100588 NAZIFA BINTE KAMAL A. K. M. KAMAL UDDIN 69.50 306 Management Studies Merit

12. 21100615 MD. ABDULLAH AL GALIB MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN 76.75 53 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

13. 21100658 FAIM AHMED MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN 71.50 229 Management Studies Merit

14. 21100817 TASFIKUR RAHMAN TOUFIQ MD ABDUL SALAM 69.00 343 Banking and Insurance Merit

15. 21100844 FABIHA FARJANA MD. HASMAT DOULA 69.00 333 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

16. 21100877 MD. RATUL MIA MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MONDOL 68.50 413 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

17. 21100929 ABDUR ROHIM RAJ SHAZAHAN KOBIR JUEL 71.75 206 Finance Merit

18. 21100938 MD. ISRAFIL MD. KARIM SHAIKH 69.50 317 Management Studies Merit

According to Roll
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19. 21101178 PINKY AKTER RINKY BABUL HOSSEN 69.25 321 Marketing Merit

20. 21101191 SADIA AFRIN MD. ASRAHFUL 73.50 149 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

21. 21101237 ANUVOB JOYSOWAL RHYTHM AJOY JOYSOWAL 81.00 10 Institute of Business Administration Merit

22. 21101265 MEHERAB SHARIF NIRJON MD. MAHBUB HOSSAIN 68.75 369 Banking and Insurance Merit

23. 21101279 SWAPNIL SAHA MOLOY KUMAR SAHA 75.00 95 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

24. 21101305 MD. REJUONE ISLAM MD. MAZEDUL ISLAM PRNK 68.75 374 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

25. 21101328 MD. TANVIR ISLAM MD. ABUL KASHEM 78.00 40 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

26. 21101355 MD. ISMAY ARAF HIMEL MD. ABDUL HALIM SHAH 69.00 345 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

27. 21101405 AL AFEO AFTAB ROHAN MD. ANOARUL HAQUE 68.50 385 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

28. 21101420 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. AL AMIN 78.50 35 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

29. 21101524 MD. TUHIN BABU MD. ZAHANGIR ALAM 82.75 6 Institute of Business Administration Merit

30. 21101590 MD. SOIKOT ALI MD. TARIQUL ISLAM 72.25 190 Management Studies Merit

31. 21101656 MD. RAFEUL HASAN RATUL MD. MAZUMDAR HOSSAIN 68.75 377 Banking and Insurance Merit

32. 21101744 FARES SHOAIB ABU RAIHAN AL BERUNI 68.50 415 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

33. 21101772 MD. EMON AHAMED MD. ABDUL MOJID 71.25 234 Management Studies Merit

34. 21101798 MD. SOHAN ALI MD. BELAL HOSSEN 77.75 42 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

35. 21101868 UMME HAFSA MD. ABDUR RAHMAN RONJU 70.25 270 Management Studies Merit

36. 21101873 MD. TOHIDUL ISLAM JUWEL MD. AFIL UDDIN 69.00 335 Banking and Insurance Merit

37. 21101888 SADMAN SAQUIB ABU TALEB HOSSAIN 68.25 420 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

38. 21101926 MST. MOU AKTER MD. AKTER HOSSAIN 76.75 56 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

39. 21102044 MD. AZMAL HOSEN MD. AJAHAR ALI 71.50 223 Management Studies Merit

40. 21102057 MD. ARIF SHARIAR HOQUE MAAHI MD. AZIZUL HOQUE 85.25 2 Institute of Business Administration Merit

41. 21102106 FABIHA ISMAM IRTIZA A. H. M. FIROZ NASIM 73.75 124 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

42. 21102128 RAIHAN HOSSAIN MD. MURAD HOSSAIN 68.50 398 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

43. 21102130 WARID AHSAN MD. AHSAN HABIB 71.25 233 Marketing Merit
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44. 21102139 FATEMA TUZ ZOHURA MD ROFIQUL ISLAM 75.25 92 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

45. 21102300 MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL HAI 69.25 323 Marketing Merit

46. 21102312 SOYAEB AHMMED SHIHAB MD. NURUL ISLAM 69.75 298 Marketing Merit

47. 21102347 MD. LABIBUL ISLAM MD. SURUJ MIAH 69.50 312 Marketing Merit

48. 21102372 HASNAIN JAYED ARKO MD. BABUL HOSSEN 79.25 26 Institute of Business Administration Merit

49. 21102375 AFROZA PARVIN RAKHIE MD. AFAZ UDDIN SANTU 68.50 397 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

50. 21102434 AMIT KUMER SARER ASHOK SARKER 75.75 80 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

51. 21102480 SHOISHOB AHAMED SHIHAB MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 74.50 108 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

52. 21102511 MD. NAFIS KHAN MD. SAIFUL MULK BODIUZZAMAN 75.25 88 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

53. 21102609 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN REMON MD. ROWSON ALI 68.50 395 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

54. 21102631 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER SHOVA MD. SHAMSUZZAMAN 77.75 43 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

55. 21102669 ANIK BHOWMIK NARAYON BHOWMIK 69.25 332 Marketing Merit

56. 21102935 ABDULLAH AL LABIB MD. AFTAB UDDIN 69.25 324 Marketing Merit

57. 21102958 MD. KAWSER ALI MD. AMJAD SHEIKH 74.00 122 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

58. 21102960 AUNKUR DAS SUVASH KUMAR DAS 73.75 135 Finance Merit

59. 21102966 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. SOHEL RANA 70.50 265 Management Studies Merit

60. 21103048 MAYESA TABASSUM KASFIA MD. ABDUL AWAL 69.50 308 Management Studies Merit

61. 21103054 IRIN KHATUN MD. EMRAN ALI 74.00 121 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

62. 21103071 TALHA EBINE OBIDULLA MD. YOUSUF HOWLADER 72.50 180 Finance Merit

63. 21103073 FURKAN HAMID SIDDIQUE MD. JAMIUL QURAN SIDDIQUE 70.75 246 Management Studies Merit

64. 21103107 SAMAPTE KHATUN MD. NIHAZ MONDAL 74.25 118 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

65. 21103213 MD. NAFIUZZAMAN MD. ABU SHAEED 73.25 156 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

66. 21103263 JOETA RANI KUNDU JOYDEB KUNDU 68.75 376 Banking and Insurance Merit

67. 21103298 TASLIMA AKTHER SUCHI MD. ABDUL ALIM 68.50 408 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

68. 21103311 MD. IBRAHIM BIN FOYSAL FOYSAL BIN FERDOUS 70.00 280 Marketing Merit
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69. 21103465 ATIQUR RAHMAN MD. SIRAZ ALI 70.00 276 Management Studies Merit

70. 21103557 MD. SABBIR AHMED MD. KAWSAR ALI 68.75 363 Banking and Insurance Merit

71. 21103564 TAHIA KHAN MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN 69.00 340 Banking and Insurance Merit

72. 21103565 MD.PIAL MAHMUD TAPU MD.AKRAM HOSSAIN 70.00 278 Management Studies Merit

73. 21103601 ZINIA ZAMAN ZIM MD. ZIEAYOUR RAHMAN 70.50 262 Marketing Merit

74. 22103764 MAHDI HASAN SHIPON MD. SHAWKAT JAHAN 72.50 181 Finance Merit

75. 22103861 MD. IBRAHIM MD. MORSHED 72.25 185 Finance Merit

76. 22104044 ABDUR RAHMAN SHAKH MD. JAINAL ABEDIN 71.75 205 Finance Merit

77. 22104049 MD. TANJIL AHMED RIFAT MD. ABDUL KADER 72.75 168 Finance Merit

78. 22104058 MD. OSMAN GONE HUMAYAN KABIR 75.25 90 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

79. 22104181 MD. MANIK KHAN MOSLEM UDDIN KHAN 68.50 391 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

80. 22104194 MD. HASIBUL HASSAN SHANTO MD. NUR UDDIN 71.00 242 Management Studies Merit

81. 22104207 MD. BIPLOP HOSSAIN MD. SHOHEDUL ISLAM 68.50 405 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

82. 22104245 NUJHAT AL MAMUN ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 74.75 101 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

83. 22104280 SADIA ZAIMA OISHI SALIM JAVED 73.75 125 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

84. 22104338 MD. SHAYM KHAN MD. BELLAL HOSSAIN KHAN 73.25 152 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

85. 22104384 MUMTAHINA MOHIUDDIN MD. GOLAM MOHIUDDIN 68.50 387 Banking and Insurance Merit

86. 22104443 RUHANITA HUQ MUNIRUL HUQ 70.75 254 Management Studies Merit

87. 22104454 MOHAMMED BAYZID FAHIM MD. NIZAM UDDIN 76.00 74 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

88. 22104472 NOMAN AHMED MD. JAHIR MIA 69.00 341 Banking and Insurance Merit

89. 22104521 SHYKAT SARKER GOPIMUHAN SARKER 72.50 177 Finance Merit

90. 22104525 MD. NAYEM ISLAM MD. NIZAM UDDIN 70.00 287 Banking and Insurance Merit

91. 22104549 PROSENJIT BISHWAS FULKISHOR BISHWAS 72.75 170 Finance Merit

92. 22104658 ADIL MUBALLIG RAHAT MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN 71.00 239 Management Studies Merit

93. 22104660 MAHAFUZA BILKIS TITHI MD. JAKIR HOSSIN 68.75 379 Banking and Insurance Merit
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94. 22104695 RATUL BANIK SOURAV SATTAJIT BANIK 72.50 175 Finance Merit

95. 22104721 NUR MOHAMMAD MD. SOHEL PRAMANIK 74.75 98 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

96. 22104788 JUNAIED RAHMAN MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 68.50 393 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

97. 22104798 LOGNA SHAHA KARTIC CHANDRA SAHA 69.25 327 Marketing Merit

98. 22104908 NAIM SHIKDER FIROJ SIKDER 73.00 162 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

99. 22104991 MD. TAHSAN AMIN MD. YOUSUF AMIN 71.75 216 Marketing Merit

100. 22105031 ANIKA AKTER MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 73.75 133 Finance Merit

101. 22105061 SADIA ISLAM PRANTI MD. RASHADUL ISLAM 73.00 158 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

102. 22105085 MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUL ISLAM NAHID MOHAMMAD SULTAN AHMAD 73.75 129 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

103. 22105180 DIN ISLAM SHEPON SHAH ALAM 68.75 378 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

104. 22105299 SOUMMOALSAADMAN MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 68.50 404 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

105. 22105404 MOHI UDDIN JASHIM UDDIN 76.25 68 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

106. 22105424 MD. FAHIMULABRAR MD. MOKTER MIA 69.75 304 Marketing Merit

107. 22105471 ARFIN RAHMAN HIMEL HABIBUR RAHMAN 79.00 27 Institute of Business Administration Merit

108. 22105649 HALIMA AKTHER MD. NOBI HOSSAIN 69.00 339 Banking and Insurance Merit

109. 22105702 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM SOWAD MD. SHELIM AKOND 68.50 414 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

110. 22105742 JUBAYER MD. JAHIRUDDIN PRODHAN 68.50 416 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

111. 22105875 MD. FAHAD HASAN DILDER HOSSAIN 70.25 271 Management Studies Merit

112. 22105888 ABDUL QUDDUS SOJIB MD NIJAM 70.00 282 Marketing Merit

113. 22106005 SAHIDUL ISLAM FAHIM MOHAMMAD SELIM MEAH 72.75 166 Finance Merit

114. 22106111 JUBAYER HOSSAIN ABU TAHER MRIDHA 73.75 127 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

115. 22106180 MOST. MITU KHATUN MD. SULTAN ALI 73.50 139 Finance Merit

116. 22106289 ARAFAT HOSSEN PEAR AHAMED 77.25 49 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

117. 22106291 UMMAY SHARMILA MD. SALIM ULLAH 69.75 292 Management Studies Merit

118. 22106337 SONIA MONDOL MR. SOMOR MONDOL 71.75 202 Finance Merit
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119. 22106360 MD. FAHIM SHARIAR RHYME MD. IRSHAD KHALIL 74.50 113 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

120. 22106457 MASUM KHAN JALAL UDDIN KHAN 73.50 145 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

121. 22106474 MST. UMME SALEHA AKTER PUSPITA MD. SAMSUDDIN AHMED APPLE 70.75 248 Marketing Merit

122. 22106512 SAIF ARAFAT PATWARY SAMSUL ALAM PATWARY 77.00 52 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

123. 22106592 MUMTAHINA MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 75.75 79 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

124. 22106631 PROSONJEET NARAION CHANDRA PAL 72.75 165 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

125. 22106647 MST. SADIA MD. ANIES 71.75 215 Finance Merit

126. 22106648 TAZNIN BINTA KABIR M KABIR AHMED 69.75 302 Management Studies Merit

127. 22106678 KAYED ISLAM SUNI MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 73.25 154 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

128. 22106727 MD. ARAFAT MIA SHAFIQ MIA 79.75 22 Institute of Business Administration Merit

129. 22106738 TASNIM AHMED ISRA MOHIUDDIN AHMED 70.25 268 Marketing Merit

130. 22106829 MD. SAMIUN JAMAN EMON MD. ANISUZZAMAN 71.50 219 Finance Merit

131. 22106910 AYESHA SULTANA MIMI MD. ABDUL HAQUE PATWARY 68.75 375 Banking and Insurance Merit

132. 22106994 NAHIDUL ISLAM MD MAZEDUL ISLAM 73.50 144 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

133. 22107099 MAHMUDUL HASAN AMINUL HOQUE 69.75 303 Marketing Merit

134. 22107143 MD. AMIR HOSSAIN APAN MD. AULAD HOSSAIN 72.00 195 Finance Merit

135. 22107203 BIBEKANANDU SARKAR SHISHIR ANANDO SARKAR 71.50 226 Marketing Merit

136. 22107362 MD. JONI BABU MD. MOTIER RAHAMAN 68.50 390 Banking and Insurance Merit

137. 22107497 ISMAT JAHAN ESHA MOHAMMAD ELIAS HOSSAIN 69.00 336 Banking and Insurance Merit

138. 22107587 PRITOM MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL 68.50 383 Banking and Insurance Merit

139. 22107615 SOUROV MIA HOSSEN MIA 77.25 48 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

140. 22107649 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN JIM MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 74.75 100 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

141. 22107660 FAIYADUL ISLAM DELOWAR HOSSAIN BEPARY 74.50 109 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

142. 22107690 JULJALAL ISLAM MD. SOIFUL ISLAM 74.50 116 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

143. 22107692 MD. YOUNUS MOLLA SHOHAN MD. BASSU MOLLA 78.25 37 Management Studies Merit
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144. 22107733 NAWSHIN RAHMAN ZIAUR RAHMAN 70.25 273 Management Studies Merit

145. 22107776 MD. MOZAHIDUZZAMAN MD. AKHTARUZZAMAN 79.00 33 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

146. 22107779 MD. RAFI SARKER SHAIFUL ISLAM 71.75 203 Finance Merit

147. 22107785 MOHAMMAD IHTESHAMUL HAQUE MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN 73.50 140 Finance Merit

148. 22107797 AHNAF KHAN REHAN MD. GOLLAM AZAM KHAN 83.50 4 Institute of Business Administration Merit

149. 22107823 JOY AHMAD HRIDOY MD MUSA MIAH BABU 68.50 392 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

150. 22107854 MD. ABIR HOSSEN ALAMIN 68.75 373 Banking and Insurance Merit

151. 22107857 TASNIM AHNAF HARUNUR RASHID 74.50 107 Finance Merit

152. 22107858 NADIA AFRIN MD NAZMUL KABIR 71.00 237 Marketing Merit

153. 22107863 MD. RUPAM MONDAL MD. ABDUL MATIN 75.00 97 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

154. 22107944 ASMA AKTHER MD. ALAUDDIN 71.75 209 Finance Merit

155. 22107965 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN ALIF MD. JAMAN 80.75 12 Institute of Business Administration Merit

156. 22108052 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN RONY MD. ROBY 80.50 16 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

157. 22108107 MD. SALATUL JABBAR MD. KHADEMUL JABBAR 71.00 236 Marketing Merit

158. 22108187 MD. SHANTO MD. MAMIN 77.50 46 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

159. 22108188 MD. MAHBUB HOSSAIN MD. SHAHABUDDIN PALLAN 70.50 264 Management Studies Merit

160. 22108220 JANNATUL FERDOUS MUKTA MOHAMMAD ABDUL MALEK 69.25 320 Marketing Merit

161. 22108362 JADID HOSEN MD. HAIDAR SORDAR 68.75 367 Banking and Insurance Merit

162. 22108395 MD. ARIFUZZAMAN MOLLA MD. SELMUZZAMAN MOLLA 82.00 8 Institute of Business Administration Merit

163. 22108463 MALIHA KHANDKER ANHA S.A.M. MONEM KHANDKER 72.75 167 Finance Merit

164. 22108506 FARDIN NASER SHOWMIK MOHAMMAD NASER 72.25 184 Finance Merit

165. 22108574 GAZI RISHITA RAWSAN GAZI MASUD 70.50 263 Management Studies Merit

166. 22108618 OBAIDUL ISLAM POLASH MD AMAN ULLAH 73.00 159 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

167. 22108659 MD. SAJJAD HOSSEIN GINUS MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 72.50 176 Finance Merit

168. 22108695 ANIRUDDHA DAS PRODIP KUMUR DAS 75.50 83 Accounting and Information Systems Merit
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169. 22108735 SYED MD. TAWQEERUL HUQ SYED MD. QAMRUL HUQ 69.00 334 Banking and Insurance Merit

170. 22108737 SAMIYA HAQUE SNEHA MD. IRFANUL HAQUE 70.00 286 Banking and Insurance Merit

171. 22108739 NAIMA SAIF MOHAMMED SAIFUL ISLAM KHAN 69.00 337 Banking and Insurance Merit

172. 22108750 TAHSINA BINTE NUR MD. NURUL ALAM 70.25 272 Marketing Merit

173. 22108870 MAIMONA KAMAL LAMIA MOSTOFA KAMAL 68.75 381 Banking and Insurance Merit

174. 22108892 BORNALI PANDIT BULBUL KUMAR PANDIT 70.50 267 Marketing Merit

175. 22108911 ABU FOYSAL RABBI ABDUL BAREK 72.75 169 Finance Merit

176. 22108975 TAHOMIL IBNE RIHAL MD. HARIS MOLLAH 73.75 137 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

177. 22108981 MD. AMINUL PONCHAYET MD. NASIR 68.50 407 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

178. 22109046 Z.M.T KADERIN Z.M.S SALEHEEN 74.50 111 Finance Merit

179. 22109065 RUBAIYA ISLAM MOHAMMAD WAHIDUL ISLAM 70.75 256 Management Studies Merit

180. 22109127 OMAR FARUK SEIKH ALIMUDDIN SHAKH 69.00 350 Banking and Insurance Merit

181. 22109192 MAHADI HASAN PIAL MD. GIYAS UDDIN 69.25 331 Marketing Merit

182. 22109211 JANNATUL AKTER MIM MD. SHAID 68.75 361 Banking and Insurance Merit

183. 22109241 MD. AKASH SHEIKH MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 70.75 250 Marketing Merit

184. 22109462 ANIK CHANRO GHOSH RATAN CHANDRA GHOSH 75.75 78 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

185. 22109514 SHRAOSHI MONDAL BIPLOB KUMAR MONDAL 69.00 338 Banking and Insurance Merit

186. 22109556 INSHIA MAHNAJ MD. LOKMAN HOSSAIN 71.25 231 Marketing Merit

187. 22109570 SRITOMA BANIK BIKAS BANIK 70.00 288 Marketing Merit

188. 22109681 SHOUMMODIP BHATTACHARJEE KRISHNA CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE 72.25 191 Finance Merit

189. 22109688 JOY AHMED TANBIR AHAMED 72.50 174 Finance Merit

190. 22109809 SANJANA TABASSUM G.T.M. WAKILUR RAHMAN 68.25 417 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

191. 22109836 MD. ZIHAD HASAN MD. KABIR HOSSAN 71.75 213 Finance Merit

192. 22109866 MD. BAREK SARKER ABUL KASHEM SARKER 74.50 112 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

193. 22109867 ISRAK ANJUM JAMIM MOHAMMAD KAMRUZZAMAN 69.00 356 Banking and Insurance Merit
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194. 22110005 MD. SIAM HOSSEN SAMAN ALI 73.50 146 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

195. 22110067 RIDHWAN ZAHIN ABDUL MALEK 68.75 360 Banking and Insurance Merit

196. 22110189 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN MD. MOHIUDDIN 76.75 54 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

197. 22110224 SHAH WALIULLAH RHYTHM MD. SHAH ALAM 68.50 384 Banking and Insurance Merit

198. 22110257 FAHMIDA AKTER FOEYZ AHMED 73.25 153 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

199. 22110280 MD. ADNAN RAHMAN MD. MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 70.00 291 Marketing Merit

200. 22110341 MD.NAHID GOLAM MOSTOFA 78.00 39 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

201. 22110358 ABU MOHAMMAD REDOYAN MD. HEDAYET ULLAH 70.00 290 Marketing Merit

202. 22110415 ARPITA NANDY TAPAN NANDY 70.25 275 Management Studies Merit

203. 22110523 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN SHAMSUR RAHMAN 74.75 103 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

204. 22110527 ADITI GHOSE AMITAV GHOSE 69.75 295 Management Studies Merit

205. 22110539 MST. MORIUM AKTER MD. MOMINUL ISLAM 74.50 115 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

206. 22110565 QUAZI NAWAJ HASAN QUAZI MD. NAZMUL HASAN 72.00 192 Finance Merit

207. 22110590 FAHMEDA TABASSUM AFRIN MD. SALIM 72.00 200 Finance Merit

208. 22110628 MD. RIAD HOSSAIN BHUIYAN MD RIPAN BHUIYAN 85.00 3 Institute of Business Administration Merit

209. 22110666 SUN SAHA PRODIP KUMAR SAHA 83.50 5 Institute of Business Administration Merit

210. 22110679 MIRZA ALVI ZAMAN MIRZA AMANUZZAMAN 73.75 134 Management Studies Merit

211. 22110722 MILY AKTER MD. LEHAJ UDDIN 69.75 296 Marketing Merit

212. 22110765 SAURAV TALUKDER PROBAL KUMER TALUDER 69.00 349 Banking and Insurance Merit

213. 22110848 SAMIYA ISLAM KONIKA KOBIR HOSSAIN 75.50 86 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

214. 22110905 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM MD. IBRAHIM MIA 69.25 322 Marketing Merit

215. 22110958 ABRAR ZAHIN RAFIQUL ISLAM 68.50 382 Banking and Insurance Merit

216. 22111002 UMMEY SAIYMA GIAS UDDIN 76.50 63 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

217. 22111084 SWEETY AKTHER ABUL KASHEM 70.00 281 Management Studies Merit

218. 22111165 MD. PRIUNTOH REZA MD. KHAYER HOSSAIN 69.75 294 Marketing Merit
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219. 22111207 RAJ SHEIKH MD JASIM UDDIN SHEKH 74.50 105 Finance Merit

220. 22111290 MD.FAHIM CHOWDHURY SHOHAN MD. SALIM CHOWDHURY 69.25 328 Banking and Insurance Merit

221. 22111295 IFTEKHAIRUL ISLAM FAHIM MD RASEL AHMED 69.50 309 Management Studies Merit

222. 22111405 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN MD. ALMASH 70.25 269 Marketing Merit

223. 22111466 MD. NABIL ASHKER MD. AZADULHAQUE 71.00 240 Management Studies Merit

224. 22111488 ABDULLAH MOSARRAF FARDIN MD. MUNNAF MAHMUD 80.00 20 Institute of Business Administration Merit

225. 22111491 MD. SHAFAYATUL ISLAM MD. ISLAM KHAN 79.00 29 Institute of Business Administration Merit

226. 22111530 MAHIBUR RAHMAN MAHIN MD. ATAUR RAHMAN 68.50 394 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

227. 22111546 ALIF AL MHAMUD MUHAMMAD ANWARUZZAMAN 70.75 251 Management Studies Merit

228. 22111561 BIDHAN SUTRADHAR AKHIL SUTRADAR 79.25 25 Institute of Business Administration Merit

229. 22111595 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 69.00 354 Banking and Insurance Merit

230. 22111603 MOST. ANISA BINTE ASHIF MD. ASHIFUZZAMAN MINTU 68.25 419 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

231. 22111616 NOWSIN NOWAR MD. SAFI UDDIN 70.75 247 Management Studies Merit

232. 22111649 RUMA KHATUN A. RAHIM TALUKDER 71.50 224 Management Studies Merit

233. 22111651 MAHIM HASAN MD. MEHDI HASAN 69.25 318 Marketing Merit

234. 22111676 SADIA AKTER SHAHIDULLA 69.00 358 Banking and Insurance Merit

235. 22111714 MD. RAKIBUJJAMAN RAHIM MD. YOUSUF MULLA 71.50 228 Marketing Merit

236. 22111724 MD. JUNAID ALI AHOMMED 68.75 364 Banking and Insurance Merit

237. 22111781 MD. EMON BHUYAN MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN BHUYAN 73.50 143 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

238. 22111844 MD. SAJJATUL ISLAM RAFIT MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM 68.50 388 Banking and Insurance Merit

239. 22111863 NAWSHIN SABAH NITUN MD. ANISUZZAMAN 72.00 196 Finance Merit

240. 22111897 ANIKA AKTER AMIR HOSSAIN 70.00 283 Marketing Merit

241. 22111910 LABONNO JAHAN KEYA MD. KUDDUS MIA 68.50 406 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

242. 22111959 AHMAD ULLAH MD. RUHUL AMIN 72.25 189 Finance Merit

243. 22111968 MST. ANKHI AKTER MD. ABDUR RAHIM 78.00 38 Accounting and Information Systems Merit
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244. 22111974 SIAM AHAMMED MD. ABUL KALAM 68.75 380 Banking and Insurance Merit

245. 22112054 TANJIM PALOAN MD.IZZAT ALI PALOAN 69.00 355 Banking and Insurance Merit

246. 22112073 ARIF MONDOL MD. MAZED MONDOL 69.00 357 Banking and Insurance Merit

247. 22112179 MD. MISHKAT HOSSAIN MUNNA MD. MUKHLESUR RAHMAN 71.75 207 Finance Merit

248. 22112200 MD. LUKMAN HAWLADER MD. BACHCHU HAWLADER 75.50 85 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

249. 24112315 MD. YEASIN MD. FASHIUL ALAM 73.75 128 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

250. 24112421 ISRAT JAHAN PRIONTY MD. ABUL KASHEM 69.00 353 Banking and Insurance Merit

251. 24112427 TAISIR TAYEB KAMAL A. T. M. HELAL UDDIN 73.75 136 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

252. 24112499 ISFER BIN HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN 73.00 160 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

253. 24112533 ASADUR NUR ANOWER SADAT 76.00 71 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

254. 24112553 MD. SAMIUL ALAM FAHIM FAKHRUL ALAM 69.75 293 Management Studies Merit

255. 24112627 MAKSUDUR RHAMAN MAHAFUZUR RHAMAN 78.50 36 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

256. 24112642 JABUNNESA SHORNALI MD. SHOWKAT ALI 75.00 94 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

257. 24112646 KAZI MOHIDUL ISIAM KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM 73.75 126 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

258. 24112648 NOYAN BANIK SARUP BANIK 70.75 253 Management Studies Merit

259. 24112667 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 73.00 157 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

260. 24112709 MD. SHAHARIAR HASAN TASIN ABDUR RAHIM 69.50 307 Marketing Merit

261. 24112734 MD RAHIBUL ALAM MONJUR MORSHED CHY 69.75 300 Management Studies Merit

262. 24112779 SHAFAYET BIN MASUD ABIR MD MASUD REJA 70.00 289 Marketing Merit

263. 24112837 ABDUL GONI SHAWAJ ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE 73.75 131 Finance Merit

264. 24112844 MD. HABIBULLA ABI ABDULLAH 73.75 132 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

265. 24112847 SYEDA NOORAJANNAT ANILA S. M. SHAFIULLAH 69.25 319 Marketing Merit

266. 24112856 ORKHO CHAKMA NABA JYOTI CHAKMA 71.25 230 Management Studies Merit

267. 24112911 ZANNAT TASNIM FOZLUL MORSHED 73.50 142 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

268. 24112935 RAYHAN UDDIN AHAD ZIA UDDIN 68.75 365 Banking and Insurance Merit
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269. 24112945 MD. MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL AWWAL 76.25 65 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

270. 24113013 FAHAN RAHMAN MD. IKBAL HOSSAIN BHUIYAN 75.00 93 Finance Merit

271. 24113031 MD. ESHAD MD ANOWAR HOSSIN 71.75 211 Finance Merit

272. 24113034 SAJIB MIYA MD. AWLAD MIYA 76.75 57 Marketing Merit

273. 24113035 SHARIAR BIN HAIDAR RAJJAKUL HAIDAR 72.25 186 Finance Merit

274. 24113064 TOFIQUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD MORSHED 79.25 24 Institute of Business Administration Merit

275. 24113123 MD. TAHSIN ZARIF HASIN HELAL UDDIN BHUIYAN 72.00 193 Finance Merit

276. 24113130 MUHAMMAD MOSFIQUR RAHMAN AKIB WAKIL AHMED 79.00 28 Institute of Business Administration Merit

277. 24113177 SAIMA AFRIN TOHA RAFIQ AHMED 77.50 45 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

278. 24113181 SHAHISHNU KUNDU SUKANTA KUNDU 76.50 60 Finance Merit

279. 24113311 MD. JAHED HOSSEN KEPAYET 71.50 222 Management Studies Merit

280. 24113337 MD. ARIFUJJAMAN SHUVO MD. MOFAJJAL HOSSEN 69.25 330 Marketing Merit

281. 24113353 FATIMA SINAN SAOBIA MOHAMMAD NURUL HOQUE 77.00 51 Finance Merit

282. 24113383 JANNATUL FERDOUS SIMO MOHAMMAD ALI 77.75 41 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

283. 24113395 S. M. ISMAIL NABID S. M. NASIR UDDIN 74.50 106 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

284. 24113429 MOHAMMED RAKIBUL HAIDER. MOHAMMED OSMAN HAIDER 75.50 84 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

285. 24113446 KAMRUL KAYESH SAFAT MD. MORSHED ALAM 71.00 241 Management Studies Merit

286. 24113470 SHAHARIAR AHMMED SAIMON MOHAMMAD SALIM 76.00 72 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

287. 24113510 IBRAHIM HOSSAIN ABIR IMAM HOSSIN EMON 71.00 238 Marketing Merit

288. 24113527 MOHAMMED MOHI UDDIN HABIB ULLAH 79.00 31 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

289. 24113532 NAYON KHASTOGIR MONTU KHASTOGIR 72.25 183 Marketing Merit

290. 24113539 MOHAMMAD TANBIR HASSAN MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 71.50 217 Finance Merit

291. 24113701 MISBA UDDIN SHUROB MD. MORSHEDUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY 76.50 62 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

292. 24113761 AMENA KHATUN ABDUR ROFIK 70.50 259 Marketing Merit

293. 24113842 MIFTAHUL WASIF ABUL MONSUR 80.25 18 Institute of Business Administration Merit
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294. 24113874 UTSHA DEB GOBINDA KUMAR DEB 70.75 252 Marketing Merit

295. 24113875 MD. SHAHED BIN HOSSAIN TAMIM MD. HOSSAIN 80.50 13 Institute of Business Administration Merit

296. 24113880 JOYNAL ABEDIN MONJUR ALAM 71.50 227 Marketing Merit

297. 24113944 MOHAMMAD RASHEDUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD ELIAS 72.00 199 Finance Merit

298. 24113954 HUMAIRA YESMIN SAIMA NAZIM UDDIN 70.25 274 Marketing Merit

299. 24113982 SADEK HOSSEN CHY SAFI RAPIKUL KADER CHY 76.25 70 Finance Merit

300. 24114046 MUSTAFA AN NAYEM ABDUL KHALEK 68.50 402 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

301. 24114089 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN MD. NASIR 79.50 23 Institute of Business Administration Merit

302. 24114173 MD. JAHED HASAN MD. JAHANGIR UDDIN 71.75 214 Finance Merit

303. 24114235 MEHEDI HASAN SOBUJ MOHAMMAD IDRIS 74.50 114 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

304. 24114313 MOHAMMAD TAMJIDUL ISLAM TOHA MD BELAL 72.75 171 Finance Merit

305. 24114321 MD. JAHEDUL ISLAM SIMON MD. BADSHA 76.50 61 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

306. 24114371 SHRUP  NATH NARAYAN  CHANDRA  NATH 69.75 301 Management Studies Merit

307. 24114372 SAFWAN MONTASIR MD. JAHANGIR ALAM PATWARY 78.75 34 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

308. 24114376 MD. ARMAN HOSSEN TANZIL CHOWDHURY MD. ZAHIR UDDIN CHOWDHURY 73.50 148 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

309. 24114377 THOWAI CHA SING MARMA MONG SHAI SHI MARMA 69.50 311 Management Studies Merit

310. 24114384 ARFAT HOSSEN NURUL KABIR 75.25 89 Finance Merit

311. 24114394 JANNATUL NAIME NIHA DALOUR HOSSAIN 76.25 66 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

312. 24114402 AFROJA JAHAN MD. MUSA 69.50 314 Management Studies Merit

313. 24114456 THOWSIF ALAM CHY SOHAM MOHAMMED A LAMGIR 71.75 210 Finance Merit

314. 24114504 SUBRINA YASMIN MOHAMMED DALWAR HASSAN 74.00 119 Finance Merit

315. 24114523 KAIUM UDDIN MOHAMMAD SHAHAJAHAN 73.00 164 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

316. 24114526 ABDUL KAIYUM SAKIR UDDIN 71.75 212 Finance Merit

317. 24114559 MD TAREK HOSSEN SHAMSUL ALAM 70.75 255 Management Studies Merit

318. 24114632 APURBO SIDDIKI ABU BAKAR SIDDIK 72.00 194 Finance Merit
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319. 24114746 U CHAING WANG MARMA ATHOAI MARMA 76.75 55 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

320. 25114762 AL AMIN MD. YOUNUS ALI 70.75 249 Marketing Merit

321. 25114829 SUMAIYA MUNMUN MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 70.00 277 Management Studies Merit

322. 25114844 MST. ANHA KHATUN EMAN  ALI  SHAIK 69.75 299 Management Studies Merit

323. 25114852 MD. ARMAN KHAN MD. AKTAR KHAN 70.75 257 Marketing Merit

324. 25114932 MST. JOYNOB AKTHER SUMA MD. RAJOB ALI MORAL 70.50 266 Management Studies Merit

325. 25114955 AFIFA TARANNUM SARA SHARIF MOSTA ZAHIR AHMED 73.50 141 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

326. 25114983 NAZMUS SHAKIB SHOHARDO SK FORHAD HOSSAIN 68.75 362 Banking and Insurance Merit

327. 25115019 MST.JEBA  SIDDIKA MD.SHOHEL  PERVAGE 71.50 221 Marketing Merit

328. 25115049 FARHANA SULTANA OISHE MEHADY HASAN 86.50 1 Institute of Business Administration Merit

329. 25115144 AFRIN HUQ A.K.M MATINUL HUQ 73.50 138 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

330. 25115291 MOUMITA KHATUN MD. ASLAM SHAIKH 71.50 220 Management Studies Merit

331. 25115353 MST. SADIA KHATUN DISHA MD. ABDUS SALAM 71.25 232 Marketing Merit

332. 25115363 MD. FAYSAL AHMED TAHIDUL ISLAM 72.25 188 Finance Merit

333. 25115385 NAFIS SADIK KHAN MD. NASIR UDDIN KHAN 68.75 366 Banking and Insurance Merit

334. 25115519 TANHA TASNIM ATHOY MD. ABDUS SALAM 69.50 315 Management Studies Merit

335. 25115528 ASLAM SHEIKH ANICHUR RAHMAN 68.50 389 Banking and Insurance Merit

336. 25115565 BRISHTY BANIK BABUL KRISHNA BANIK 69.25 326 Marketing Merit

337. 25115740 SADIA FARZANA ESHA A.B.M. SHAHABUDDIN 69.25 325 Marketing Merit

338. 25115813 TASNIHA TASNIM AHONA S. M. MORSHED 70.50 260 Marketing Merit

339. 25115834 OVI ACHARJYA AMAL KUMAR ACHARJYA 68.25 418 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

340. 25115915 JINIA BISWAS BABLU BISWAS 73.00 163 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

341. 25115940 SHARIAR NAZIM JOY SHEIKH GOLAM MOSTOFA 75.25 91 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

342. 25115964 SK. MD. NAZMUS SAKIB SK. GOLAM MOSTOFA 71.75 208 Finance Merit

343. 25115976 TASFIA KHANAM KAMAL KHAN 68.50 409 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit
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344. 25116001 TULY MAHALDER AMAL KRISHNA MAHALDER 71.00 243 Management Studies Merit

345. 25116023 MD. ROHAN MIR MD. BADSHA MIR 76.25 67 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

346. 25116041 TAZIN JAHAN MIM MD JABED HOSSAIN 69.50 310 Management Studies Merit

347. 25116057 NAHID HASSAN HAFIZUR RAHMAN 68.50 410 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

348. 25116068 RUDRO BHOWMICK NARAYAN CHANDRA BHOWMICK 70.00 284 Management Studies Merit

349. 25116094 SAMIA ISLAM MD. BAHER UDDIN 81.25 9 Institute of Business Administration Merit

350. 25116249 NAZIFA  NOOR SK ZAHIDUL ISLAM 72.00 197 Finance Merit

351. 25116265 FARIA AKTER MITU MD. BAHAR UDDIN MILON 69.50 305 Marketing Merit

352. 25116295 KARNO BAKCHI KAMALESH BAGCHI 75.50 82 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

353. 25116302 FARJANA KHATUN MD. FERDOUS SHIKDER 73.25 150 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

354. 25116385 JOY RAJBONGSHI KUMUD RANJON BISWAS 76.25 64 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

355. 25116488 SHIMLA AKTER MD . ALOMGIR  HOSSEN 73.75 130 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

356. 25116572 MD. RIAD HOSSEN ROBEUL ISLAM 70.75 258 Marketing Merit

357. 25116588 RAFID HASAN MD. MEHEDI HASSAN 82.25 7 Institute of Business Administration Merit

358. 25116590 FARAH ISLAM MD. MUFASSINUL ISLAM 75.75 77 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

359. 26116609 MD. ARIF ARMAN SHAFIN MD. ABDUL AHAD LULU 72.25 182 Management Studies Merit

360. 26116643 MD. ASADUJJAMAN JOY ZIAUR RHAMAN 69.00 347 Banking and Insurance Merit

361. 26116667 MD. DIGANTO MAHMUD ABU HASAN MD. ARIF MAHMUD 69.50 313 Marketing Merit

362. 26116804 MD. AYAN ALI MD. HASHRAT ALI 69.00 346 Banking and Insurance Merit

363. 26116986 IBRAHIM RUPCHAN MIYA 70.50 261 Marketing Merit

364. 26117109 AFRIDA PARVIN JUTHI MD. MOAZZAM HOSSAIN 69.50 316 Management Studies Merit

365. 26117146 MUNMUN AKTER MD. HELAL UDDIN MUNNA 71.50 225 Marketing Merit

366. 26117381 MD. SADIK HASAN SOUROV MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 73.00 161 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

367. 26117443 BIR BICROM ROY PARTHO PARASH CHANDRO ROY 68.50 412 Tourism and Hospitality Management Merit

368. 26117510 MD. MONOWAR HOSEN MD. HELAL UDDIN 76.00 73 Finance Merit
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369. 26117540 TAMIM ISLAM MD. TAZRUL ISLAM SARKER 70.00 285 Banking and Insurance Merit

370. 26117776 MD. SAKOWAN SARKER MD. ANWARUS SADAT 73.25 151 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

371. 26117924 ANKON CHANDRO DAS ANONDO CHANDRO DAS 71.25 235 Management Studies Merit

372. 26117947 MD. SABBIR AHAMMED RUSHDI MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 69.75 297 Marketing Merit

373. 26118090 MD. PRANTO KHONDOKER MD. HARUN OR ROSHID 68.50 386 Banking and Insurance Merit

374. 29118217 MD. MAHFUZ HASAN MURAD MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 77.75 44 Accounting and Information Systems Merit

375. 29118364 MD. KHAIRUZZAMAN IMRAN NURUZZAMAN SOHAG 72.25 187 Finance Merit
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